
JAMES PARRY

FOREWORD BY JOHN BURTON OF THE WORLD U\ND TRUST

CARLTON
BOOKS



CONTENTS
Foreword

Introduction

Rainforests: Context and Characteristics

Map of Locations

ASIA
1. The Remnant Rainforests of the Southern Ghats, India

2. The Orang-utans of Borneo's Danum Valley

3. The Last Rainforests of the Philippines

4. The Hidden Mammals of the Vietnamese Rainforests

5. The Tigers and Elephants of Sumatra's Shrinking Rainforests

6. The Sundarban Mangroves of Bangladesh and India

7. The Limestone Forests of Khao Sok, Thailand

AUSTRALASIA
8. The Cassowaries of the Queensland Rainforest, Australia

9. The Lost World of New Zealand's Stewart Island

10. The Mighty Sepik River, Papua New Guinea

NORTH AMERICA
11. America's Greatest Rainforest: Olympic National Park

12. The Great Bear Rainforest of British Columbia, Canada

LATIN AMERICA
13. Into the Amazon: Ecuador's Yasuni National Park

14. New Discoveries in the Cloudforest of Tapichalaca, Ecuador

15. The Last Remnants of Brazil's Atlantic Rainforests

16. The Jaguars of Iwokrama, Guyana

17. The Rainforest Birds of the West Indies

18. The Valdivian Rainforests of Southern Chile

19. The Canopy Tower and Soberania National Park, Panama

AFRICA
20. The Mountain Gorillas of Bwindi Impenetrable Forest, Uganda

21. West Africa's Rainforest Fragments: Kakum National Park, Ghana

22. Tanzania's "Sky Islands": the Rainforests of the Udzungwas

23. The Secret Forest Wildlife of Ivindo National Park, Gabon

24. The Indris of the Madagascar Rainforest

25. The Bonobos and Okapis of the Congo Rainforest

\

8
10
12
16

20
30
40
48
56
64
72

80
90

108

116

128
138
146
156
164
170

188
198
206
214
222
230

SITE Beireis' Treefrog Hyla

leucophyllata on orchid Cattleya

guttata. Like many frogs, this

species has various colour morphs,

in this instance representing

excellent camouflage.

Rainforests Today: Now and the Future

Site Gazetteer

Resources

Glossary

Index

Acknowledgements and Picture Credits

The World Land Trust

238
242
244
246
248
255
256


