RAINFOREST



JAMES PARRY

FOREWORD BY JOHN BURTON OF THE WORLD LAND TRUST

CARLTONBOOKS

CONTENTS

Foreword	8
Introduction	10
Rainforests: Context and Characteristics	12
Map of Locations	16
ASIA	
1. The Remnant Rainforests of the Southern Ghats, India	20
2. The Orang-utans of Borneo's Danum Valley	30
3. The Last Rainforests of the Philippines	40
4. The Hidden Mammals of the Vietnamese Rainforests	48
5. The Tigers and Elephants of Sumatra's Shrinking Rainforests	56
6. The Sundarban Mangroves of Bangladesh and India	64
7. The Limestone Forests of Khao Sok, Thailand	72
AUSTRALASIA	
8. The Cassowaries of the Queensland Rainforest, Australia	80
9. The Lost World of New Zealand's Stewart Island	90
10. The Mighty Sepik River, Papua New Guinea	98
NORTH AMERICA	
11. America's Greatest Rainforest: Olympic National Park	108
12. The Great Bear Rainforest of British Columbia, Canada	116
LATIN AMERICA	
13. Into the Amazon: Ecuador's Yasuní National Park	128
14. New Discoveries in the Cloudforest of Tapichalaca, Ecuador	138
15. The Last Remnants of Brazil's Atlantic Rainforests	146
16. The Jaguars of Iwokrama, Guyana	156
17. The Rainforest Birds of the West Indies	164
18. The Valdivian Rainforests of Southern Chile	170
19. The Canopy Tower and Soberania National Park, Panama	178
AFRICA	
20. The Mountain Gorillas of Bwindi Impenetrable Forest, Uganda	188
21. West Africa's Rainforest Fragments: Kakum National Park, Ghana	198
22. Tanzania's "Sky Islands": the Rainforests of the Udzungwas	206
23. The Secret Forest Wildlife of Ivindo National Park, Gabon	214
24. The Indris of the Madagascar Rainforest	222
25. The Bonobos and Okapis of the Congo Rainforest	230
Rainforests Today: Now and the Future	238
Site Gazetteer	242
Resources	244
Glossary	246
Index	248
Acknowledgements and Picture Credits The World Land Trust	255
The World Land Trust	256

OPPOSITE Beireis' Treefrog Hyla leucophyllata on orchid Cattleya guttata. Like many frogs, this species has various colour morphs, in this instance representing excellent camouflage.